PoleStar Smart refrigeration dryers
have been designed for the efficient
removal of water from compressed air.
Equipped with the patented SmartSave
energy-saving feature PoleStar Smart
continually and precisely modulates its
mode of operation to meet prevailing
operating conditions, resulting

cooled  also available with 230V/ 3Ph / 60Hz.
To obtain the actual air flow multiply the nominal air flow by the above correction factors (ie. Air flow x A x B x C x D). PoleStar Smart® can operate up to an ambient temperature of 50°C
and inlet temperature of 65°C. The above correction factors are approximate: for a precise selection always refer to the software selection program or contact your Parker Hiross partner.
*Only for air-cooled models.
Model
60Hz
technical data dimensions (mm) weight
Pre
filter
Post
filter
air flow abs. power air width height depth
m3/h m3/min kW connec. A B C (kg)
PST070 420 7 0,89 1 ½” 703 945 562 83 HFN072Q HFN072P
PST090 540 9 1,36 1 ½” 703 945 562 83 HFN122Q HFN122P
PST130 780 13 1,22 2” 706 1.064 1.046 145 HFN135Q HFN135P
PST150 900 15 1,37 2” 706 1.064 1.046 145 HFN175Q HFN175P
PST175 1.050 17,5 1,76 2” 706 1.064 1.046 155 HFN175Q HFN175P
PST250 1500 25 2,39 2 ½” 806 1.316 1.166 230 HFN300Q HFN300P
PST280 1.680 28 2,63 2 ½” 806 1.316 1.166 240 HFN300Q HFN300P
PST340 2.040 34 2,9 2 ½” 806 1.316 1.166 245 HFN370Q HFN370P
PST390 2.340 39 3,68 2 ½” 806 1.316 1.166 250 NFF610Q NFF610P
PST490 2.940 49 3,77 4” 1.007 1.690 1.097 470 NFF610Q NFF610P
PST560 3.360 56 4,25 4” 1.007 1.723 1.097 490 NFF610Q NFF610P
PST700 4.200 70 5,56 6” 1.007 1.722 1.657 580 NFF750Q NFF750P
PST840 5.040 84 6,87 6” 1.007 1.722 1.657 670 NFF1000Q NFF1000P
PST1020 6.120 102 9,15 6” 1.007 1.722 1.657 690 NFF1510Q NFF1510P
PST1320 7.920 132 10,71 6” 1.007 2.048 1.657 830 NFF1510Q NFF1510P
PST1650 9.900 165 14,82 8” 1.007 2.208 2.257 1.100 NFF2000Q NFF2000P
PST1980 11.880 198 19,15 8” 1.007 2.208 2.257 1.190 NFF2000Q NFF2000P
A) Working pressure
correction factors
barg 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14
0,74 0,83 0,9 0,96 1 1,04 1,07 1,08 1,11 1,12 1,14 1,15